

Auburn Township
 Contract AUB-RS-10
 Estimate: \$365,000.00

Tabulation - The Asphalt Resurfacing of Various Roads
 in the Meadows Subdivision
 Bid Opening - April 19, 2010

Ronyak Paving, Inc.
 PO Box 567
 Burton, OH 44021

Karvo Paving Company
 PO Box 3198
 Cuyahoga Falls, OH 44223

| ITEM NO. | ODOT NO. | DESCRIPTION OF ITEM | ESTIMATED QUANTITIES | | UNIT BID | TOTAL BID | UNIT BID | TOTAL BID |
|----------|----------|---|----------------------|------|--------------|---------------------|--------------|---------------------|
| 1 | 103 | Contract Performance Bond and Premium | 1 | Lump | \$2,770.00 | \$2,770.00 | \$1,500.00 | \$1,500.00 |
| 2 | 202 | Wearing Course Removed | 50 | S.Y. | \$7.00 | \$350.00 | \$20.00 | \$1,000.00 |
| 3 | 407 | Tack Coat, As Per Plan | 3350 | Gal. | \$1.85 | \$6,197.50 | \$2.00 | \$6,700.00 |
| 4 | 448 | Asphalt Concrete, Intermediate Course, Type 2, PG64-22, As Per Plan | 1510 | C.Y. | \$111.00 | \$167,610.00 | \$105.00 | \$158,550.00 |
| 5 | 448 | Asphalt Concrete, Surface Course, Type 1, PG64-22 (Driveways) | 80 | C.Y. | \$126.00 | \$10,080.00 | \$188.00 | \$15,040.00 |
| 6 | 448 | Asphalt Concrete, Surface Course, Type 1, PG64-22, As Per Plan | 890 | C.Y. | \$122.00 | \$108,580.00 | \$127.00 | \$113,030.00 |
| 7 | 604 | Monument Box Adjusted to Grade | 9 | Each | \$75.00 | \$675.00 | \$40.00 | \$360.00 |
| 8 | 614 | Maintaining Traffic | 1 | Lump | \$9,585.00 | \$9,585.00 | \$6,000.00 | \$6,000.00 |
| 9 | 617 | Compacted Aggregate (Limestone), As Per Plan | 420 | C.Y. | \$39.00 | \$16,380.00 | \$45.00 | \$18,900.00 |
| 10 | 624 | Mobilization | 1 | Lump | \$475.00 | \$475.00 | \$3,500.00 | \$3,500.00 |
| | | | | | TOTAL | \$322,702.50 | TOTAL | \$324,580.00 |

Auburn Township
 Contract AUB-RS-10
 Estimate: \$365,000.00

Tabulation - The Asphalt Resurfacing of Various Roads
 in the Meadows Subdivision
 Bid Opening - April 19, 2010

The Shelly Company
 8920 Canyon Falls Blvd.
 Twinsburg, OH 44087

Kokosing Construction
 13700 McCracken Rd.
 Cleveland, OH 44125

| ITEM NO. | ODOT NO. | DESCRIPTION OF ITEM | ESTIMATED QUANTITIES | | UNIT BID | TOTAL BID | UNIT BID | TOTAL BID |
|----------|----------|---|----------------------|------|--------------|---------------------|--------------|---------------------|
| 1 | 103 | Contract Performance Bond and Premium | 1 | Lump | \$1,500.00 | \$1,500.00 | \$1,500.00 | \$1,500.00 |
| 2 | 202 | Wearing Course Removed | 50 | S.Y. | \$20.00 | \$1,000.00 | \$12.00 | \$600.00 |
| 3 | 407 | Tack Coat, As Per Plan | 3350 | Gal. | \$1.25 | \$4,187.50 | \$3.50 | \$11,725.00 |
| 4 | 448 | Asphalt Concrete, Intermediate Course, Type 2, PG64-22, As Per Plan | 1510 | C.Y. | \$98.00 | \$147,980.00 | \$125.00 | \$188,750.00 |
| 5 | 448 | Asphalt Concrete, Surface Course, Type 1, PG64-22 (Driveways) | 80 | C.Y. | \$215.00 | \$17,200.00 | \$145.00 | \$11,600.00 |
| 6 | 448 | Asphalt Concrete, Surface Course, Type 1, PG64-22, As Per Plan | 890 | C.Y. | \$124.00 | \$110,360.00 | \$145.00 | \$129,050.00 |
| 7 | 604 | Monument Box Adjusted to Grade | 9 | Each | \$53.00 | \$477.00 | \$135.00 | \$1,215.00 |
| 8 | 614 | Maintaining Traffic | 1 | Lump | \$8,921.00 | \$8,921.00 | \$7,925.00 | \$7,925.00 |
| 9 | 617 | Compacted Aggregate (Limestone), As Per Plan | 420 | C.Y. | \$66.00 | \$27,720.00 | \$74.00 | \$31,080.00 |
| 10 | 624 | Mobilization | 1 | Lump | \$10,000.00 | \$10,000.00 | \$3,500.00 | \$3,500.00 |
| | | | | | TOTAL | \$329,345.50 | TOTAL | \$386,945.00 |